PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
T3 HOFC BANK |
We understand your world 2332;? Branch gﬁIﬂAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : g?{lif?éDABAD
CI0 SWARANIM STARTUP AND NNOVATION. B ST
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD I.‘imit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP 6AITEL48@GMAIL~COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C OpenDate : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021
01/02/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200048649139 -GY IB01113843281274 01/02/21 40,000.00 14,635.00
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
04/02/21 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-AMRIJAL CORPORATION 0000000000000034 04/02/21 587.00 14,048.00
10/02/21 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-CHINTAN PRAJAPATI 0000000000000036 10/02/21 5,700.00 8,348.00
12/02/21 |FT - DR - 50100373093408 - SHAH NAWAZ AS 0000000000000120 12/02/21 7,000.00 1,348.00
HRAF
12/02/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY IB12180133679819 12/02/21 50,000.00 51,348.00
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
12/02/21 |FT - DR - 50100344944753 - MONALI D JOSH 0000000000000207 12/02/21 6,800.00 44,548.00
1
16/02/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY IB16154600469227 16/02/21 150,000.00 194,548.00
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
16/02/21 [SALARY SWARANIM STATUP AND INNOVATION UN 0000000000000208 16/02/21 141,910.00 52,638.00
DR -02992990000043 - PALDI SALARY TRAN
SITORY A C
18/02/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200048649139 -GY IB18121351194577 18/02/21 15,000.00 37,638.00
IAPRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
18/02/21 |[RTGS CR-KKBKO0000958-AADISHWAR COLLEGE OF KK| KR52021021800863341 18/02/21 900,000.00 937,638.00
TECHNOLOGY V-SWARNIM STARTUP AND INNOVA
TION UNI-KKBKR52021021800863341
18/02/21 [IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-50200050973965 -SW IB18135449672869 18/02/21 900,000.00 37,638.00
ARRNIM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
20/02/21 |CHQ DEP - - MICR CLG - NAVRANGPURA EXTN: 0000000000134853 22/02/21 37,500.00 75,138.00
GANPAT BHAI KARSHANBHAI CHAUDHARY :STAT
E BANK OF INDIA
22/02/21 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-P L THAKKAR AND SON 0000000000000123  22/02/21 35,000.00 40,138.00
22/02/21 |CHQ DEP - - MICR CLG - NAVRANGPURA EXTN: 0000000000000107 23/02/21 10,000.00 50,138.00
BARADIYA SHIVII MADEVA :BANK OF BARODA
22/02/21 |CHQ DEP - - MICR CLG - NAVRANGPURA EXTN: 0000000000100078 23/02/21 52,000.00 102,138.00
JOSHPUR BODY REPAIRING :BANASKANTHA DIS
T CEN CO-OP BANK LTD
23/02/21 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B23130739851371 23/02/21 300,000.00 402,138.00
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




